DMN van Opstal

11 - DMN 1 Ballroom Open Klasse - A
Recalls from Round 1

Recall 3 from 8
CN

31
32
33
34
37
38
42
50

Waltz

A B C Tot
X X X 3
X X X 3
X X X 3

Tango

A B C Tot

X X X 3
X 1

X X 2

X X X 3

Quickstep
A B C Tot
X X X 3

X X 2
X 1
X X X 3

Total

O O WO ooy O

Recall
Y 31
Y 33
Y 50



